
Village Improvement Fund Project Review 
As of 8-28-2018 

 
 

$ 11,152,336 Total money for projects 

APPLICATIONS APPROVED BY VIC 
Award / $11.1 
Million Total 

 
Award Amount 

 
Description 

 
Total Project Amount 

 
 

9.0% $ 1,000,000 Kivalina Road $55,250,000.00    
7.9% $ 882,000 Kiana Water Project $1,568,178.00        
5.5% $ 610,500 Selawik Water/Sewer $762,797.00    
1.3% $ 147,750 Deering Generator $147,750.00      

  0.06% $ 6,857 Noatak Boiler restoration $6,857.00      
23.7% $ 2,647,107      

                     Totals  :  $57,735,582.00 
 

APPROVED SPENDING BY VILLAGE 
Award/ $11.1 
Million Total 

 
Award Amount 

 
Village 

0.0% $ Ambler 
0.0% $ Buckland 
1.3% $ 147,750 Deering 
7.9% $ 882,000 Kiana 
9.0% $ 1,000,000 Kivalina 
0.0% $ Kobuk 
0.0% $ Kotzebue 

0.06% $ 6,857 Noatak 
0.0% $ Noorvik 
5.5% $ 610,500 Selawik 

    0.0% $ Shungnak 
23.7% 2,647,107 TOTAL PROJECTS 

APPROVED 
 
 

$ 8,505,229 Remaining after approved projects 


